

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1st	on A/c Bell			
N/W:→	Repairs of road & C.D work				
	with five year maint ⁿ of				
	road Baskagaron to Kanewola,				
	under MR 3054,				
	(New Maint ⁿ Policy - 2018)				
Agency:→	Braj Behari Singh				
	AT. Khoda Nagar, Peena Bazar				
	Chhatauni, Mothhaze				
	E. Champaran				
Package no:→	MR-N/2023-24-Pakridajal/09				
Agreement no:→	15 MBD/2024-25				
D.O. →	02.11.2024				
D.O. C →	01.08.2025				
D.O. M →	03.11.2024 to 25.03.2025				
1.7	Cleaning and grubbing road land				
-Do-	all comp. job.				
	2X 5X 30X	1.00 Av	300.00		
	2X 5X 30X	1.00 Av	300.00		
	2X 5X 30X	1.00 Av	300.00		
	2X 5X 30X	1.00 Av	300.00		

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	2nd road A/c Bill.				
N/W: →	Repair of road and C.D work with five year maint ⁿ of road Barkegaon to Rane Tola under MR-3054 (Need maint ⁿ Policy-2018)				
Agency: →	Braj Behari Singh AT- Khoda Nagar, Meenq Bazar Chhatauri, Motihari C. Champaran.				
Package no: →	MR-N/2023-24 Pakriyogel/09				
Agg- NO: →	15 HOD/2024-25				
D.O.S →	02. 11. 2024				
D.O.C →	01. 08. 2025				
D.O.A →	25. 03. 2025				
	Record Entry.				
	Measurement nil.				
	<				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST.					
1.) clearing and grubbing road land - do - all comp. job.					
0.34 Ha vide TMB P-11					
@ Rs. 76926.08/Ha					Rs. 26,154.00
2) constn. of G.S.B.					
- do - all comp. job.					
16.75 m ³ vide TMB P-11					
@ Rs. 3665.84/m ³					Rs. 61,397.00
3) constn. of W.B.M. Grd.					
- do - all comp. job.					
36.52 m ³ vide TMB P-11					
@ Rs. 5806.17/m ³					Rs. 2,12,041.00
4.) constn. of W.B.M. Grd.					
- do - all comp. job.					
73.38 m ³ vide TMB P-11					
@ Rs. 5086.07/m ³					Rs. 3,73,215.00
5.) B/W in C.M (1:3) in parapet wall - do - all comp. job.					
2.88 m ³ vide TMB P-11					
@ Rs. 9084.09/m ³					Rs. 26,162.00
6.) Plastering with C.M (1:4)					
- do - all comp. job.					
20.16 m ² vide TMB P-11					
@ Rs. 243.47/m ²					Rs. 4908.00
C.O.					Rs. 7,03,935.00

Continuation 703,877.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F			Rs. 7,03,877.00
7) Painting two coats on new concrete surface					
- Do - all comp. job.					
20.16 m^2 wide TMB P-12					
@ Rs. 129.46/ m^2					Rs. 2609.00
8) constn. of Dry lean Cement concrete - Do - all comp. job.					
22.50 m^3 wide TMB P-12					
@ Rs. 8263.04/ m^3					Rs. 1,85,918.00
9) constn. of Panel concrete P.C.C. Pavement - Do - all comp. job.					
378.75 m^3 wide TMB P-12					
@ Rs. 9958.16/ m^3					Rs. 37,71,653.00
10) P/A Prime coat - Do - all comp. job.					
978.40 m^2 wide TMB P-12					
@ Rs. 54.51/ m^2					Rs. 53,332.00
11) P/A tack coat - Do - all comp. job.					
2763.75 m^2 wide TMB P-12					
@ Rs. 18.71/ m^2					Rs. 51,710.00
12) P/L SDBC - Do - all comp. job.					
69.08 m^3 wide TMB P-12					
@ Rs. 14,287.82/ m^3					Rs. 9,87,003.00
C.O					Rs. 57,56,100.00

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	B.F.			60.92	0.52500
17.) P/F 600mm circular					
6092 Do - all comp. job.					
4.00 no. wide TMB P-14.					
@Rs. 6060.58 each					24,242.00
18.) P/F 600mm x 450mm					
rectangular Do - all comp.					
2.00 no. wide TMB P-14					
@Rs. 5084.96 each					10,169.92
19.) P/F typical M44SY					
informational sign board					
Do - all comp. job.					
3.00 no. wide TMB P-14					
@Rs. 17250.72 each					51,752.16
20.) Road Marking on B.T					
Surface Do - all comp. job.					
146.00 m ² wide TMB P-14					
@Rs. 886.50/m ²					1,29,429.00
21.) Road Marking on P.C					
Surface Do - all comp. job.					
160.00 m ² wide TMB P-14					
@Rs. 1005.95/m ²					1,60,952.00
22.) Planting of trees and their					
Maint ⁿ for one year Do all					
comp. job.					
Continuation					
C.O					Rs. 64,68,596.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

Allocation Received By BRRDA vide Letter

No- 33 Dated- 10-05-2025

Continuation

Rs. 32.38865 Lakh Current

РБ- 45. 83617 Лекх пречіа